Compact, Industrial Dry Vacuum Cleaner
Approved
ProtectoVac Max Industrial Vacuum
110V Motor head with
Start/stop detection
Filter housing for

Package ordering information
Description
Description
110V
Part Number
Package 1 - Single motor head with 15ltr body
HD Vacuum Brush Kit
EXT1VACMAX110
EXTSVAC01
Branch Connector + Airflow Reg
Cartridge Filter
EXTSVAC02
EXTSVAC03
Additional options & spares
Replacement Seal EXTSVAC04
Washable Spark Filter
110v 1000W Bypass Motor
EXTSVAC05
EXTSVAC07
230v 1000W Bypass Motor EXTSVAC09
Spare Hose
Funnel Nozzle 45mm
EXTSVAC10
EXT96317
Slit Nozzle 45mm
Round Nozzle 45mm
EXT96318
EXT963171
230V
EXT1VACMAX230
15m High Vacuum Hose 32mm EXTSUPERTRACK32
15m High Vacuum Hose 38mm EXTSUPERTRACK38
Coupling Sleeve 32mm EXT01032
Coupling Sleeve 38mm EXT01038
Hitachi 5” Grinding Attachment 125mm EXT046200
EXT046201Makita 5” Grinding Attachment 125mm